Micro Laser Systems, Inc.
Phone: 714-898-6001
Email: sales@microlaser.com
Web: www.microlaser.com
Fiber Focusers
with Diffraction Limited Spots
Features
• Air spaced design

fiber will give much larger spot sizes.  Please call or email
for more information.
Ordering Information
Choose a collimator and then a Focusing Cell
Collimators with FC receptacle
FC10-VIS1-FC Usable from 350 - 640 nm
FC10-NIR1-FC Usable from 600 - 1000 nm
FC10-NIR2-FC Usable from 1000 - 1700 nm
Collimators with FC/APC receptacle
FC10-VIS1-APC Usable from 350 - 640 nm
FC10-NIR1-APC Usable from 600 - 1000 nm
FC10-NIR2-APC Usable from 1000 - 1700 nm
Focusing Cell Model #
Focal length
(mm)
Working distance